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Workshop Program

Date Time Activity
Mon 16 March 2025 08.30 ~ 09.00 | Registration
09.00 - 09.30 | Welcome Speech by the Head of Mathematics Department,
Faculty of Science, Mahidol University
09.30 - 16.30 | Modeling in Medical Science: Data Science and Machine Learning
Tue 17 March 2025 09.00 - 16.30 | Modeling in Medical Science: Data Science and Machine Leaming
Wed 18 March 2025 09.00 - 16.30 | Modeling in Finance
Thu 19 March 2025 09.00 - 16.30 | Modeling in Weather Forecast
Fri 20 March 2025 09.00 - 16.00 | Work on small group
Presentations and discussions
Summer School Program
Date Time Activity
Mon 23 March 2025 | 08.30 - 09.00 | Registration
09.00 - 09.15 | Opening Remarks
Welcome Speech by the Head of Mathematics Department,
Faculty of Science, Mahidol University.
Welcome Speech by Chairman of The Heidelberg Graduate
School of Mathematical and Computational Methods for the
Sciences, Heidelberg University
Talk 1:
Coffee break
Talk 2:
Lunch / Poster Presentation
Talk 3
Talk 4.
Coffee break
Talk 5:
Tue 24 March 2025 09.00 ~ 12.00 | Talk 6:

Coffee break




Talk 7:

12.00 - 13.00

Lunch / Poster Presentation

Talk 8:

Talk 9:

Coffee break

Talk 10:

Wed 25 March 2025

09.00 - 12.00

Talk 11:

Coffee break

Talk 12:

12.00 - 13.00

Lunch / Poster Presentation

Talk 13:

Talk 14:

Coffee break

Talk 15:

Thu 26 March 2025

Excursion

Fri 27 March 2025

09.00 ~ 12.00

Talk 16:

Coffee break

Talk 17:

12.00 - 13.00

Lunch

Closing ceremony
Presenting a certificate

Group photo

Coffee break

Meeting
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